
WEB PAGE CALENDAR FOR JANUARY 2020 
<><><><><><><> 

 

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 OFFICE CLOSED 

 

Monday, January 6, 2020 3:15 p.m. The Hershey Company Conference Committee 

Meeting, Union Office 

 

Tuesday, January 7, 2020 3:30 p.m. Hershey Entertainment & Resorts Conference 

Committee Meeting, Union Office 

 

Monday, January 13, 2020          12:30 p.m. The Hershey Company Conference Committee 

Meeting, Union Office 

 

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 9:00 a.m. Milton Hershey Houseparent Meeting 

 

3:30 p.m. Hershey Entertainment & Resorts Conference 

Committee Meeting, Union Office 

 

Wednesday, January 15, 2020 4:00 p.m. Milton Hershey Operations Meeting, Union 

Office 

 

Monday, January 20, 2020 3:15 p.m. The Hershey Company Conference Committee 

Meeting, Union Office 

 

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 3:30 p.m. Hershey Entertainment & Resorts Conference 

Committee Meeting, Union Office 

 

Thursday, January 23, 2020 3:00 p.m. Local 464 Staff Meeting 

3:30 p.m. Local 464 Executive Board Meeting 

 

Monday, January 27, 2020 3:15 p.m. The Hershey Company Conference Committee 

Meeting, Union Office 

 

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 12:30 p.m. Monthly Membership Meeting, Union Office 

 7:00 p.m. Monthly Membership Meeting, Union Office 

 

 3:30 p.m. Hershey Entertainment & Resorts Conference 

Committee Meeting, Union Office 

 

 

 


